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2509199
1718175
2509129
1432760
2217113
2057570
2217427
2503766

2509130
1878163
1877616
2509335
2057510
2503416
2503737

2058134
2503712
2068901
2217165
2503605

2216825
2503649
1718223

3T Synergy Limited
3U SPORTS GOODS CO., LIMITED
ACE CHART LIMITED

ADVANTAGE MEDICAL TECHNOLOGIES COMPANY LIMITED

AHMED LAL-MATROODY EST. LIMITED
ALL RIGHT GLOBAL CO., LIMITED
ALOPA TRADING CO., LIMITED

AMERICAN CARTER PETROCHEMICAL (CHINA) LIMITED

AMPLE EFFORT LIMITED

AOKUN INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
ASCLEPIUS ANALYTICS LIMITED
ASIA CONSULTING ENERGY LIMITED
AZUL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
Aamara HK Limited

Alpha Concepts Studio (Hong Kong) Company Limited

Amazonas Group Limited
American Pharmaceutical Group (HongKong) Limited
Andy International (HK) Trade Co., Limited

Anne Geddes Jewelry Limited

BELGIUM BEITUO CHEMICAL INDUSTRY GROUP CO.,

LIMITED

BEST DAY (HK) LIMITED

BEST LIGHTING APPLIANCE CO., LIMITED
BESTDEALS DEL CARIBE LIMITED
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2503796
2503652
2503517
2217260
2068728
2216994
1432981
1877569
2217271
1877486
1718328
2509220
2056685
2057687
1877662
2509154
1433132
2217475

2067760

2509313
2058540
2217524
2068742
2509206

2503661
2069081
2068406
1433240
1320191
2503674
2217457
2068607

BIG BIG POWER TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
BLING BLING (HK) CO., LIMITED

BLUE SKY ANDREW HKG LIMITED

BOMEI (HONGKONG) COSMETIC LIMITED
BRIGHT MOON TRADING LIMITED

BUDGET TOURS & TRAVEL LIMITED

BY WIN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

BYLLON TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

BYS NEW YORK GLOBAL, INC. LIMITED
BlauStein Asia Limited

Buxum (HK) Limited

C.TAI Int'l (HK) Watch Trading Co., Limited
CASTLE LEGACY LIMITED

CASTLEBERRY INVESTMENT LIMITED

CHAE YOUNG APPAREL LIMITED

CHAIN MASTER LIMITED

CHI HUNG DECORATION ENGINEERING LIMITED
CHINA BUSINESS ALLIANCES SHARES LIMITED

CHINA DEXIN INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS INVESTMENT
GROUP CO., LIMITED

CHINA EVERGREEN INDUSTRY & TRADE CO., LIMITED
CHINA FINGCO OPTOELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED

CHINA NATIONAL STUDIES CULTURE SPREAD CO., LIMITED
CHINA RING INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

CHINESE ORIENTAL CULTURE CARRY FORWARD
MAMAGEMENT LIMITED

CHRT GROUP CO., LIMITED

CHUN WAI ENTERPRISE LIMITED

CHUN YAT INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
COMWELL METAL CO., LIMITED

COSILIBO TECH CO. LIMITED

COTA INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

COURAGE TRADING LIMITED

CREATION KING TRADE LIMITED
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1320384 CREATIVE RISE INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED B E S EARAT
1320439 CYBER POWER LIMITED FEEH AL A TR A F
2509353 China Entertainment Limited PR TRAE]

2068012 Chinese Brothers (Hongkong) Entertainment Culture Co., Limited HE B (E RS UEAIR A
2058391 Coffee Spec Limited ’

2503328 Costa International Limited

2217232 DE FU INDUSTRY (HK) CO., LIMITED EETEGEBARAT
1877503 DE XING TEXTILE CO., LIMITED RIS i AR\ ]
2503344 DNA GuiDes Biotech Limited HREERHS AR E
2068708 DOUBLE WEALTH IMMIGRATION CONSULTING LIMITED B B AETR AT
2068582 DSD TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED EERE AR E]
2067776 Desheng Restaurant Group (Hongkong) Co., Limited AR E () TR A F]
2503384 Diva Traders Limited

2509421 EASON BUSINESS (HK) LIMITED HaEF B S g AR AT
1877410 EDEN MEDIA LIMITED

2068740 ENE INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED 5B EIEATRAE

2503700 EUROVENCA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

1433307 EVER GREAT (H.K.) LIMITED FEIL(EEERAT

1320139 EVER SUMMIT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED ELLEEARRAE

2509142 Easy Integral Bats Exchange Limited SRR B ETEIR AT
2068279 Ezyaa Limited

1320211 FAST C.R. TRADING CO., LIMITED

2068938 FIVE STARS SERVICES CO., LIMITED

2058236 FLOURISH TRADE LIMITED EEIE S ERAE

2067800 FLY TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED HIEETRHGYAIRAE
2509366 FRANCE JIFANBO BRAND DRESS LIMITED SERGC AT SR AT A TR A F]
1877536 FRANCE KADANNU INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED JEER R EEATR A E]
1320383 FRANCE LAORENTOU CLOTHES FAR EAST LIMITED JEE A BERAfERAPEA T
1432798 FS Power HK Limited

2068951 FX-IVODA HOLDING GROUP LIMITED EEREVREATR AT
2509325 Feed Your Skin Greater China Limited

1877656 France Bowo (HK) International Wine Limited AR R (E ) B A TR

N



1718266

2509280
2217465
2503740
2068087
2211177
2217284
2056706

2509271
2503684
1877896
2069049
2067991
2068381
2503567
2503520
2509198
2057476

2058118

2058575

2068763
1718094

2503714

2068585
2503400

2509163
2503366
2503545
2057727

Fung Bong Trading (Hong Kong) Company Limited

GAIN HUGE LIMITED

GERMANY BMW INT'L FASHION LIMITED

GIANT FAMOUS HK TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

GRACE LINE CORPORATION LIMITED

GUANGDONG ETERNAL TRIUMPH LIMITED
GUANGDONG FOSHAN JUNPAI CERAMICS CO., LIMITED

GUANGDONG FOSHAN JUNSHENG POTTERY AND PORCELAIN
LIMITED

GUANGDONG FOSHAN YUBAOLONG CERAMIC LIMITED
GUANGZHOU FANGSHENG PLASTIC INDUSTRY LIMITED
Grand Ocean interior design & engineering Limited

Great Force Professional Services Limited

HAORAN INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

HK All Fine Group Co., Limited

HK CHANGYE TRADING TECH. LIMITED

HK CHENG XIANG (INTERNATIONAL) FOOD LIMITED
HK HENG GREAT GROUP LIMITED

HK HYT INTERNATIONAL FREIGHTAGE LIMITED

HK Kapton Int'l Technology Group Co., Limited

HK MISS CAT JEWELRY INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

HK OPPORTUNELY CARPENTER INDUSTRY LIMITED

HK PIKAZUNWANG INT'L GROUP (HOLDING) COMPANY
LIMITED

HK TONG HENG AUTO PARTS MOULD LIMITED

HK XINGBAOYE TRADING CO., LIMITED
HK XINGFU LAIQIAOMEN NETWORK TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HK YISHENG YISHI JEWELRY LIMITED

HK ZHENGTAI LIGHTING CABLE LIMITED
HONG KONG BEGIN TRADE CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG BEKALO TEXTILE CO., LIMITED
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2058401

2503620
2068110
2057453

2058395
2503630
1718077
1877729
2213048

2217497

2503670
2067819
2503773

2503742
2057818
2509261
2057802

2503673
2509321
2503528
2217535
2068656
1878129
2058023
2057842

2068022
2503505
2509279
2503576
2068640

HONG KONG E SUGO INT'L COMMERCE LIMITED

HONG KONG FU JIN CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG FURI GROUP CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG INTERNATIONAL PANGGOLIN METAL TRADING

LIMITED

HONG KONG KANGLONG ELECTRON LIMITED

HONG KONG LEGO INVESTMENT SHARE CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG POLIN INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED
HONG KONG TOMKING INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG YONGSHI INTERNATIONAL JEWELRY CO.,
LIMITED

HONG KONG ZHONG ZE INTERNATIONAL TRADE GROUP
LIMITED

HONGKONG AOXING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG BOUGALAI INDUSTRY LIMITED

HONGKONG CHINA YANG SHENG TANG HEALTH
MANAGEMENT CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG FUFA INDUSTRY LIMITED
HONGKONG HT WEALTH ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED
HONGKONG LANKOU BEAUTY GROUP CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG MANDELA MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG NEWBUY GROUP LIMITED

HONGKONG OUSHENG FUTURES SERVICE LIMITED
HONGKONG SHANXINYUAN BIOTECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HONGKONG SHARE YOGA LIMITED

HONGKONG SI DI LAI KA FURNITURE CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG XIANGDE TRADE CO., LIMITED

HUA LIN (HONG KONG) TRADING LIMITED

HUA XIA CULTURAL CREATIVE INDUSTRIAL FOUNDATION

LIMITED

HY Fashion Accessories Limited
Havana Design Suites Limited
Heping Petrol Group Limited
Hk Kathrens Cosmetic Limited

Hong Kong DSH Investment Group Co., Limited
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2509266
1877458
2503560

2503276

2503430
2217349
2058031
2503483

1877672
2509300
2056673
2503805
2509299
2503701
2509347
2068133

2503438
2217193
2068287
1320544
2509380
1878113
2057623
2503744
1320251
2057956
2503834
2068324
2503669
2069253
2503477

Hong Kong Vogue Space Design Co., Limited
Hong Kong X Q Y international group co., Limited

Hong Kong Yuanhang International Education Group Co., Limited

HongKong CiLaiJian Health Holding Group Co., Limited

HongKong GB Biology Explore Co., Limited
HongKong HuiCheng Group Holding Limited
HongKong co-best Group Limited

Hongkong Children Custody Co., Limited

Hongkong Hui Gen Yuan Cultural Development Corporation Limited
IDS GLOBAL LIMITED

INTECH HOLDINGS (HK) LIMITED

IRON DICKY TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

ITS FRANCE LIMITED

IVANKA GMTRD CO., LIMITED

JCR TRADING (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED

JENGHONG AIR ENERGY INVESTMENT CORPORATION
LIMITED

JIA LIANG DA TRADING LIMITED

JIANGSU CULTURE CLUB INVESTMENT LIMITED
JIAO HOLDING GROUP LIMITED

JOINT CHASE LIMITED

K-SHOWN (HK) FASHION CO., LIMITED

KAMIU INDUSTRY COMPANY LIMITED

KANG RUI TE (HK) GROUP CO., LIMITED

KEY POWER TRADING LIMITED

KHALID TRADING (HK) LIMITED

KJC Trading Limited

KUEEN LIMITED

Kerin International Trade Co., Limited

KunMing Yi Nong Mechanical and electrical equipment Co., Limited
LEADING SURPLUS INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
LEGEND PROFIT TRADING INVESTMENT LIMITED
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2057626
2213055
1877859
1433018
2057437
2503367
2057584
2217343
2057995
2068947
2509383
2509217
1877904

2058001

2503825
2509145
2057483
2503440
2503285
2068292
1718178
2058460
2503404
1432734

2067917
2217402
2057475
2503610

2216844
2058591
1718103

LIRUI ELECTRONIC (H.K.) CO., LIMITED

LITTLE PERCUSSIONISTS LIMITED

LIYA INDUSTRY HK HOLDINGS LIMITED

LUCKY HONOUR ENERGY HOLDING COMPANY LIMITED
Ledo Electronic Co., Limited

Lin San (H.K.) Company Limited

MARK LEADING INVESTMENT LIMITED

MEGA COUNTRY DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED
MEIYA GROUP GLOBAL, LIMITED

MICRO SMOKE TECHNOLOGY (CHINA) LIMITED
MIGHTY DOOR LIMITED

MINGDU INTERNATIONAL GROUP INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED

MISUBA JAPAN KK (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED

MJ HK BUILD SPACE DESIGN INSTITUTION CO., LIMITED

MORE TREASURE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
MOZHISHOU BIOTECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

Melon International Investment Co., Limited

Morning Dew International Investment Management Co., Limited
NAMIGUANG TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

NANGUANG TRADING HK LIMITED

NAQING INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
NEILGROUP (HK) DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

NEW JSTAR LIMITED

NEW PARKLAND (HONG KONG) DESIGN CONSULTANTS
COMPANY LIMITED

NEW YOUTH OF HONG KONG LIMITED
NEWBEING GLOBAL LIMITED
Nanchang Tellhow Power Technology Limited

Netherlands Senshi Crop Health Group Co., Limited

OLYMPIA EQUIPMENT LIMITED
ON TIN INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED

ORANGE CATERING CHAIN MANAGEMENT GROUP (HK)
LIMITED
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2057955
2068026
1878133
2057746
1877935
2503690
1433169
2217083
2509395

2058124
2503379
2057688
2503644
2069090
2068907
2509373
2057907
1718074
1877511
2067779
2503405
2503490
2057445
18776217
2503775
1433181
2503826
2068725
2503771

2503455

2503307

ORIENTAL VANTAGE ENTERPRISE LIMITED
Obewone Limited

POSON (HK) TRADING CO., LIMITED

PUIT ENTERPRISE CO., LIMITED

Pu Yu International Limited

QianLong Holdings Group (Hongkong) Co., Limited
RED HILL CAPITAL MANAGEMENT LIMITED
ROYASA (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED
RUSSIAN SIBERIAN CHAGA CO., LIMITED

Rainbow International Auction Co., Limited
Re-Spawn Limited

S & W CONSULTANCY LIMITED

SAAS ASIA LIMITED

SEARCH GROUP (H.K.) TRADING LIMITED
SHAREWIN INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
SHEIKH BROTHERS COMPANY LIMITED
SHENZHEN SENMED MEDICAL CO., LIMITED

SHENZHEN ZHIGAOQIANG COMMERCE LIMITED

SHIHAO GROUP (HONGKONG) LIMITED

SHING SHU HONG KONG TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

SHINY WELL TRANSPORTATION LIMITED

SMART LEGEND TRADING INVESTMENT LIMITED

SQUID & PARROT LIMITED

STAR INDIAN FOODS (HK) LIMITED
SUMALETA LIMITED

SUNWOODS HOME INDUSTRIES CO., LIMITED
SUPERWELL TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

SWEDEN SHUOWODE BIOCHEMISTRY GROUP CO., LIMITED

SWEDEN VOLVO (CHINA) LIMITED

SWISS RUORAN CELLS MEDICAL RESEARCH INSTITUTE

LIMITED

Silver Star Industry Company Limited
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2217136
2216872
2503318
2058161
2503814
2057894
2068663
2058121
2216826
2058541
2068496
2067824

2503289
1878105
2058597
2069187
2216912

2067886
2503767
2503512
2503507
2217375
2068317
2503641
2217417
2057852

2069101
2503281
2057869
2067777
2068832
1877512

Sincere Hing Wong International Commerce Limited
Soma Hongkong Limited

Soona Flex Limited

Star Commerce Tourism Services Limited

Sun Chi Fai Engineering Company Limited
Sun Star Hong Kong Limited

Sunlight Electronic Co., Limited

T3 (CHINA) VEHICLE CLUB CO., LIMITED
TDG (HK) CO., LIMITED

TIAN YOU TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
TIANJIAO HOLDINGS LIMITED

TIANJIN WATER INDUSTRY ENGINEERING & EQUIPMENT PTY
(HONG KONG OFFICE) LIMITED

TIMES TRANSPORTATION CO., LIMITED
TOMRIDE CO., LIMITED

TONY THE TAILOR LIMITED
TRUTEXTILE INTL LIMITED

Taiwan Yile International Holding Industry (HK) Co., Limited

UNITED RESOURCES LIGHTING CO., LIMITED

VERNICE (HONGKONG) INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
VITALITY INSURANCE AGENT CO., LIMITED

VITALITY NEW ENERGY CO., LIMITED

WADI IMPORT&EXPORT CO., LIMITED

WEIQIANGSEN TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO., LIMITED

WEIYE INTERNATIONAL TRADING (HK) LIMITED

WIPO MEDICAL COMPANY LIMITED

WISDOM CHINA CITY INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

WISDOM INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
WORLD RADIATE TECH CO., LIMITED

Wansenda Electronic Technology Limited

Wise Wealth Logistics Limited

XIN XI GOLDEN RICE (HONG KONG) HOLDINGS LIMITED
XK CHHC TECHNOLOGY INVESTMENT TRADE CONSULT
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LIMITED

1878139 XYB INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

1433222 YANGZHOU NO.3 PHARMACEUTICAL CO., LIMITED

2068186 YESUNG TRADING CO., LIMITED

2503706 YEUNG TRADING CO., LIMITED

2503782 YLNY LIMITED

1877478 YT Int'l Financial Web United Managing Limited

2217414 YTR ENTERPRISES LIMITED

1320339 YUE YANG INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISE LIMITED

2509257 YUEGANG OPTICAL LIMITED

2058202 YUN ELECTRONIC COMPANY LIMITED

2503502 Yi Jin Construction Engineering Limited

2509355 ZHONG TAN YU NONG INTERNATIONAL (GROUP) SHARES
LIMITED

2216871 ZHONGDIAN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

2058205 ZHONGHE TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

2068782

2068792

2217228
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